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Course Fees 2025-26 Academic Year

(All indicated prices are in Singapore Dollars inclusive of GST)

Course Fees

Astor Enquiry Based Course
(Year 1-7)

Astor Preparatory Course for
International School (Year 1-7)

Fixed Fee Enrichment Classes
5 days a week

Option A — Flexi Fee
Total Course Fee Payable

Option B — Fixed Fee
Total Course Fee Payable

Admission Fee*
Material Fee
School Uniform (Polo T-shirt)

Enrichment Classes

Language Classes

English as a Second
Language (ESL)

Student Support

Support After School 1-on-1

Support After School in a
Small Group

Field Trips

Late Payment Fee

Change of Contract Fee
Option

Bus Fee

Amount
Payable SGD

5,045.87

10,458.72
5,412.84

15,504.59
20,917.43
1,788.99

165.14
32.11

18.35-64.22

41.28

275.23-1,000

532.11-
4,724.77

91.74

73.39-87.16

9.17-110.09

10% per month

211.01

293.58-518.35

GST (9%)

454.13
941.28
487.16
1,395.41
1,882.57
161.01

14.86
2.89

1.65-5.78

3.72

24.77-90

47.89-
425.23

8.26

6.61-7.84

0.83-9.91

18.99

26.42-
46.65

1 Kay Siang Road #05-01/02

Singapore 248922

Astor International School Pte. Ltd.

UEN and CPE Registration No: 201833962E

Total GST
Inclusive

5,500

11,400

5,900

16,900

22,800

1,950

180
35

20-70

45

300-1,090

580-5,150
100

80-95

10-120

230

320-565

Description

annual fee, paid in 9 instalments

annual fee, paid in 9 instalments

annual fee, paid in 9 instalments
annual fee, paid in 9 instalments

annual fee, paid in 9 instalments

one-time, for new students only
paid yearly with the first school fee

per piece, on demand

per class, billed per term
only applicable to
Flexi Fee students
Per class, billed per semester
(two terms)
included in Fixed Fee
per month, billed together with
school fees
per month, billed together with
school fees

per class, billed per term

per class, billed per term

Only applicable when student has
signed-up for a school arranged trip

on outstanding invoices

Fixed to flexi or flexi to fixed. Only
applies if the contract is changed in
the middle of the academic year

per month, bus fee is calculated
according to the distance from
home to school

*Admission fee includes SGD650 assessment fee. If the school does not offer your child a place after the
assessment, the admission fee will be refunded with deduction of the assessment fee.

3-month withdrawal notice period apply to all students
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Detailed Instalment Plan
2025-26 Academic Year

(All indicated prices are in Singapore Dollars inclusive of GST)

Instalments*

1st Instalment
The first two months
fees plus material
fee

2nd Instalment
One month fee

3rd Instalment
One month fee

4th Instalment
One month fee

5th Instalment
One month fee

6th Instalment
One month fee

7th Instalment
One month fee

8th Instalment
One month fee

9th Instalment
One month fee

Total

Option A Fixed Fee

Flexi Fee Enrichment
3,560 1,180
1,690 590
1,690 590
1,690 590
1,690 590
1,690 590
1,690 590
1,690 590
1,690 590

17,080.00 5,900

Option B

Fixed Fee

4,740

2,280
2,280
2,280
2,280
2,280
2,280
2,280
2,280

22,980.00

1 Kay Siang Road #05-01/02

Singapore 248922

Astor International School Pte. Ltd.
UEN and CPE Registration No: 201833962E

Payment Date

Within two weeks of
signing the contract

11 September 2025
11 October 2025
11 November 2025
20 December 2025
20 January 2026
20 February 2026
20 March 2026

20 April 2026

Fee Month

11 Aug — 10 Oct 25

11 Oct — 10 Nov 25
11 Nov — 10 Dec 25
11 Dec 25 — 19 Jan 26
20 Jan — 19 Feb 26
20 Feb — 19 Mar 26
20 Mar — 19 Apr 26
20 Apr — 19 May 26

20 May — 19 Jun 26

*School fees are payable for 10 months only. Astor International School does NOT charge over summer holidays.
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