1 Kay Siang Road #05-01/02 Singapore 248922 Astor International School Pte. Ltd. UEN and CPE Registration No: 201833962E

Course Fees 2025-26 Academic Year

(All indicated prices are in Singapore Dollars inclusive of GST)

Course Fees	Amount Payable SGD	GST (9%)	Total GST Inclusive	Description	
Astor Enquiry Based Course (Year 1-7)	5,045.87	454.13	5,500	annual fee, paid in 9 instalments	
Astor Preparatory Course for International School (Year 1-7)	10,458.72	941.28	11,400	annual fee, paid in 9 instalments	
Fixed Fee Enrichment Classes 5 days a week	5,412.84	487.16	5,900	annual fee, paid in 9 instalments	
Option A – Flexi Fee Total Course Fee Payable	15,504.59	1,395.41	16,900	annual fee, paid in 9 instalments	
Option B – Fixed Fee Total Course Fee Payable	20,917.43	1,882.57	22,800	annual fee, paid in 9 instalments	
Additional Fees					
Admission Fee*	1,788.99	161.01	1,950	one-time, for new students only	
Material Fee	165.14	14.86	180	paid yearly with the first school fee	
School Uniform (Polo T-shirt)	32.11	2.89	35	per piece, on demand	
Optional Fees					
Enrichment Classes	18.35-64.22	1.65-5.78	20 - 70	per class, billed per term only applicable to Flexi Fee students	
Language Classes	41.28	3.72	45	Per class, billed per semester (two terms) included in Fixed Fee	
English as a Second Language (ESL)	275.23-1,000	24.77-90	300-1,090	per month, billed together with school fees	
Student Support	532.11- 4,724.77	47.89- 425.23	580-5,150	per month, billed together with school fees	
Support After School 1-on-1	91.74	8.26	100	per class, billed per term	
Support After School in a Small Group	73.39-87.16	6.61-7.84	80-95	per class, billed per term	
Miscellaneous Fees					
Field Trips	9.17-110.09	0.83-9.91	10-120	Only applicable when student has signed-up for a school arranged trip	
Late Payment Fee	10% per month			on outstanding invoices	
Change of Contract Fee Option	211.01	18.99	230	Fixed to flexi or flexi to fixed. Only applies if the contract is changed in the middle of the academic year	
Bus Fees					
Bus Fee	293.58-518.35	26.42- 46.65	320-565	per month, bus fee is calculated according to the distance from home to school	

^{*}Admission fee includes SGD650 assessment fee. If the school does not offer your child a place after the assessment, the admission fee will be refunded with deduction of the assessment fee.

3-month withdrawal notice period apply to all students



1 Kay Siang Road #05-01/02 Singapore 248922 Astor International School Pte. Ltd. UEN and CPE Registration No: 201833962E

Detailed Instalment Plan 2025-26 Academic Year

(All indicated prices are in Singapore Dollars inclusive of GST)

Instalments*	Option A Flexi Fee	Fixed Fee Enrichment	Option B Fixed Fee	Payment Date	Fee Month
1st Instalment The first two months fees plus material fee	3,560	1,180	4,740	Within two weeks of signing the contract	11 Aug – 10 Oct 25
2nd Instalment One month fee	1,690	590	2,280	11 September 2025	11 Oct – 10 Nov 25
3rd Instalment One month fee	1,690	590	2,280	11 October 2025	11 Nov – 10 Dec 25
4th Instalment One month fee	1,690	590	2,280	11 November 2025	11 Dec 25 – 19 Jan 26
5th Instalment One month fee	1,690	590	2,280	20 December 2025	20 Jan – 19 Feb 26
6th Instalment One month fee	1,690	590	2,280	20 January 2026	20 Feb – 19 Mar 26
7th Instalment One month fee	1,690	590	2,280	20 February 2026	20 Mar – 19 Apr 26
8th Instalment One month fee	1,690	590	2,280	20 March 2026	20 Apr – 19 May 26
9th Instalment One month fee	1,690	590	2,280	20 April 2026	20 May – 19 Jun 26
Total	17,080.00	5,900	22,980.00		

^{*}School fees are payable for 10 months only. Astor International School does NOT charge over summer holidays.